Surface Array and Tube Inspection Test Instrument
A Proven Success. Made Better.
With several hundred units in the field, the Ectane ® has become the most popular multi-technology test
instrument on the market. It’s time for the next generation — Ectane 2.
Users from a wide variety of markets in over 50 countries use
the Ectane. The Ectane 2 preserves all the characteristics
users love about the original — the built-in inspection
technology flexibility, the compact size, the ruggedness, and

Maximum output voltage 15 V
Motor Drive for RPC Probes
Voltage 0–24 V
Maximum peak output current 2 A
Maximum continuous
output current
1 A
Maximum continuous power 10 W
Ordering Information
Modules
ECT ECA/TECA/NFA RFT/NFT/MFL IRIS
ECTANE2-E    
ECTANE2-ERNM    
ECTANE2-ERNMI    
ECTANE2-I    
ECTANE2-E64  64 channels  
ECTANE2-E64RNM  64 channels  
ECTANE2-E64RNMI  64 channels  
ECTANE2-E128  128 channels  
ECTANE2-E128RNM  128 channels  
ECTANE2-E128RNMI  128 channels  
ECTANE2-E256  256 channels  
The information in this document is accurate as of its publication. Actual
products may differ from those presented herein.
© 2016 Eddyfi. Eddyfi, DefHi, Ectane, Magnifi, SmartMUX, TECA, and their
associated logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Eddyfi in the